T 3 N ET R

A156-895

A156-635

A156-388

A156-144

ET R I ET R F

A156-884

A156-592

A156-372

A156-139

EMBARCADERO

COLOR: A156-101

VERSA

PODLOZE: TEKSTYLNO-TKANE
GRAMATURA: 452 G/M2
SZEROKOSC ROLKI: 137 CM
DLUGOSC ROLKI: 27.40 MB
POWTARZALNOSC WZORU: NIE

INTALLATION:  TLT

OTHER COLORS:

A156-861 A156-833 A156-791 A156-660
B [x] ] El

A156-587 A156-503 A156-482 A156-396
B [x] ] El

A156-310 Al156-274 A156-166 A156-152
I [x] ] El



